
PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE - drumuri

I.D.: 44190658

Data publicarii	09.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 292,44 RON - 292,44 RON

Descriere: DISC MOTOCOSITOARE 2.000 18.4874 36.97 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 2.5 X 300 150.000 0.1681 25.22 FIR MOTOCOASA ROTUND 3MM/15M 3.000 6.7227 20.17 FIR STRIAT 2.4X15m 2.000 7.5630 15.13 FIR STRIAT 3X15m 2.000 10.5042 21.01 OCHELARI LUCRU PLASTIC 2.000 2.5210 5.04 OCHELARI PROTECTIE FT-INTUNECAT 1.000 10.9244 10.92 O CHELARI PROTECTIE. 2.000 4.2017 8.40 SILICON BISON ROSU 1.000 20.1681 20.17 TEAVA LBC 50X30X3 2.000 64.7059 129.41
